
3 Days of Belgium 2021 - Day 2
St.Vith 10.7.2021

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Julius GARRAY
C.O. Liège
Course : LD
Distance : 6930m (Climbing 65m)
Time : 1:57:10 (16'54"/km)

17/21 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Christoph PRUNSCHE 0:38:49
2. Gilles DELMEE 0:48:21
3. Lennert LENS 1:00:14

1. 132 00:06:29 576m 11'15"/km
2. 98 00:11:58 00:18:27 883m 13'33"/km
3. 160 00:05:51 00:24:18 86m 68'01"/km
4. 97 00:11:59 00:36:17 215m 55'44"/km
5. 155 00:11:55 00:48:12 347m 34'21"/km
6. 96 00:04:35 00:52:47 214m 21'25"/km
7. 151 00:15:19 01:08:06 1235m 12'24"/km
8. 158 00:09:15 01:17:21 568m 16'17"/km
9. 138 00:05:24 01:22:45 376m 14'22"/km

10. 125 00:03:57 01:26:42 200m 19'45"/km
11. 145 00:07:42 01:34:24 453m 17'00"/km
12. 105 00:02:22 01:36:46 166m 14'15"/km
13. 141 00:04:25 01:41:11 291m 15'11"/km
14. 101 00:08:32 01:49:43 607m 14'03"/km
15. 165 00:06:21 01:56:04 434m 14'38"/km
16. 999 00:01:06 01:57:10 239m 4'36"/km
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